53
17
21
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1721
1721
Tools – Hand & Workholding
To
ol
s
–
H
an
d
&
 W
or
kh
ol
di
ng
Internet www.farnell.com
SINGAPORE CATALOGUE
Sales Tel (65) 788 0200   Sales Fax (65) 788 0300
TEE211X
Black torque amplifier handle
22.22 2.54Green slotted driver
22.22 2.03Red slotted driver
22.22 1.78Brown slotted driver
22.22 1.40Orange slotted driver
22.22 1.02Amber slotted driver
22.22 No. 00Blue Phillips driver
Blade Length Tip Width (mm)
441-510M60V
40+20+4+1+
Price Per Set
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Xcelite Compact Convertible
Ì ‘Piggy Back’ torque amplifier handle that slips over the top of the colour coded-
midget drivers to provide larger gripping surface, extended reach and increased
driving power
Ì Set is housed in a rigid flip-open transparent case
TEE208X
6.35mm89mmAmber slotted driver
Black torque amplifier handle4.76mm89mmOrange slotted driver
No. 289mmAmber Phillips driver3.96mm89mmBlack slotted driver
No. 189mmBrown Phillips driver3.18mm89mmRed slotted driver
No. 089mmBlue Phillips driver2.38mm89mmGreen slotted driver
Tip widthLengthTip widthLength
441-491.PS88V
40+20+4+1+Order Code
Price Per SetMftrs.
List No.
Xcelite Series 99
Handles
441-557.99-4RVReversible ratchet tee handle
441-545.99-1RVReversible ratchet straight handle
441-533.99-4VFixed tee handle
441-521.99-1VFixed straight handle
20+4+1+Order Code
Price EachMftrs.
List No.
Interchangeable blades, shanks and handles are all available separate-
ly, allowing gradual economical accumulation of whatever items might be needed for
your individual requirements. This also permits owners of Series 99 sets or kits to
enlarge them or substitute tools, as necessary at minimal cost.
Blades are high carbon steel with highly polished nickel chrome finish except Bristol
and Allen hex types which are precision formed, cold drawn, case hardened steel.
Plastic handles have a patent spring device that holds blades firmly yet permits quick,
easy insertion and removal.
TEE212X
Screwdriver and Nutdriver Set
Xcelite Series 99®
Nutdrivers 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 Phillips screwdriver No.1, No.2
Slotted screwdrivers 4.76mm, 6.35mm Power adaptor
628-40299 PA 50
40+20+4+1+Order Code
Price Per SetMftrs.
List No.
Ì 12 piece screwdriver and nutdriver
set
Ì Designed for use with cordless
rechargeable screwdrivers
Ì Contains 7 nutdrivers, 4 screwdrivers
and a power adaptor
Ì Spring collar connection on power
adaptor
Ì Supplied in plastic wallet
TEE295X
Contents:
Screwdriver Blades – Slot
TEE213X
441-59499-312V98mm 7.94mm
441-58299-250V98mm 6.35mm
441-57099-811V98mm 4.76mm
441-56999-125V98mm 3.18mm
20+4+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs
List No.Flat Blade
Screwdriver Blades – Pozidriv
TEE214X
441-62499-833No. 3
441-61299-832No. 2
441-60099-831No. 1
20+4+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Posidriv
Blade
Screwdriver Blades – Phillips
TEE215X
441-65099-822No. 2
441-64899-821No. 1
441-63699-820No. 0
20+4+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Phillips
Blade
Hex Key Blades
TEE216X
441-81899-77MM102 5.0mm AF
441-80699-76MM102 4.0mm AF
441-79099-75MM102 3.0mm AF
441-78899-74MM102 2.5mm AF
441-77699-73MM102 2.0mm AF
441-76499-72MM102 1.5mm AF
441-75299-71MM102 1.27mm AF
Metric Allen Hex Blade
441-74099-264" x 3⁄16" AF
441-73999-254" x 5⁄32" AF
441-72799-9644" x 9⁄64" AF
441-71599-244" x 1⁄8" AF
441-70399-7644" x 7⁄64" AF
441-69799-234" x 3⁄32" AF
441-685X99-224" x 5⁄64" AF
441-673X99-214" x 1⁄16" AF
441-66199-204" x 0.05 AF
20+4+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Imperial
Allen Hex  Blade
continued